2018-202400 L U 0 O O
Jodubooobougddd

Juoouboug

gobooboodgon

www.abaogao.com



http://www.abaogao.com

googug

gz018-2024 b ggdoooobooogogoobooobugooooooooo
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gooobooboboodd

00000000 Qo hte:/www.abaogao.com/b/shipin/A718944MG1.html

gbooobbOodbRrRMB80000 OO ORMBS000L OO +0 00O ORMB 8200

gooooboooo
goooo 400-600-8596(0 [0 O [0') 010-80993963
0000000 010-80993963

000 010-60343813
Email[] sales@abaogao.com
oood OO0 0OO0DbOOoogd

gooobogpbFRODOODOOODOO0ODOO0ODOODODOODOODO0ODODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.abaogao.com/b/shipin/A718944MG1.html

Jooodootdboodd

gooon
g.oboooboooooon
1.1000400oboo
11100000
11200000
11300000
1200000000
121000000
122000000
12300000004
124000000
125000000040

UodQ2014-20160 00 00000OOOOOO0O
210000000 uoobo
21100000onbon
1ggoogobobbcbP
200 00000cCPIUPPI
gvobooooon
A00O0DO0O
sbbnboudg

Lo ooooon

2120 000000000040
220000000000 bn
221000000
1doooon
20000004
22200000000
1woggoobooo
00000000ooagn



Wb oogooooobooon
2230 000goboboooboog
2300 000gaguoooo
231000000
1ogoaoon
20000000
gWoooooa
A00OooDooOD
sbbnbogd
eoonoooooon

2320 000goboooood
2400 000000oboobo
2410000400
1odooooooboobooon
000boouoooan
24200000000
woggooooboobooooon
000bb00ooooboon
2430000000004
2440 000000DO0O

gogooobobbobbooooooobo
1o0ooooogggd
l1ugood

120000000

20 00000-uggoboobobood
2100000booood
22000gpoooobog

230 0000obon
2400000000

3o uuu-gggoobooon
31 guoooobon



2000uounonon
_Uudooooooo
d0boouguooooobo
ddl1oogooobog
4200000000004
d3uugoboboooog
d400gogooooood

gogoogoboboobobobooooad
412014-20160 00 00OODOOO
41100000000 boo
4120000000000
413000000goon
422014-20160 00 00DOODOOO
4210000000 onbon
42200000000 bOb
42300 0000goon
432014-20160 00 00OODOOOO
43100
1dooooooboobooon
2000bo000ooaf
gWooLobooooon

43200
1dooooooobooon
200000000404
gWoooLobooooon

43300
1doooogooboobooon
2000000004040
gWooobobooooon
4.42018-20240 00 00DOODOOO
4410000000000



4420000000000
4430000000000

goQ2014-20160 0000000 ODOO
10 00bouguoooonbon
sl110gogoooobog
sligugoboooood
sl3duogoboboooog
5.22014-201600 DO O DO OO
5212014-20160 0 00O 0O000O0O0OO
5.222014-201600 OO O UUOUoogn
5.232014-20160 00D 0000000
s3bbbuuuuoobooood
sldldguoouononbon
oo
000bob0oooooobooon
gwoobobooooan
s320000bpbobobog
1wogogooooo
00b0boboooooooboon
gvooboouooon
s40000bdoouoobobn
s41000ggonon
1dooooooobooon
200000000404
gWoooLobooooon
s4200000000
1doooogooboobooon
2000000004040
gWooobobooooon

430 000nonbn
1ooooooobooon



20000000aan

WO LLOOOoOoon
44000000000
1odooooooobooon
200000000404
g_WoLoLOooooon
4500000000
1odooooooobooon
200000000404
g_WoLoLOooooon

ss bbuuuuoooon
°L1uuounn
1oggn

20000000
gvoobboouooon
sh20000ononbO
1oogogon
2000000040
gpooobooad
A00DO0ODOOd
sellbpuuguuonooooogd
seluuugoboboooboogd
se2iluugonoooood
se3uugooboooboogd

oo oobobbobboooooooboo
100 ouguoooonbn
6.1.12014-20160 OO OO0 QOO oOn
6.1.22014-201600 DO 00000 nooO
6.22014-20160 000D ODOOOOO0O0O0OO
62100000000
62200000000



6230 000gnonn
62400000000

e300 uuuonooooogd
6.3.12014-20160 OO OO0 Q0OoOooboOn
6.3.22018-20240 DO U doooonboon
6.42014-20160 00O 0O DOOOO0O0OOO
6410000000000
6420000000000
43000000 O0DOOg
6440000000O0DOO0O
450000000000

460 00000OODOOO

s guuoooooog
65100 goooooogd

10 2014-20160 D000 ooon
2002018-20240 0 00O DODOOOOOO
es20uugooooood
102014-20160 D000 oooOO
2002018-20240 00O DODOOOOOOU
6.62014-20160 00O ODOOOO0O0O0OO
6.6.12014-201600 DO OO gooonoon
6.6.22014-20160 OO OO0 Ooooboooboood
6.6.32014-20160) DD O U0 ooon
6.6.42018-20240 00O 0000 Oogn
/0o oouuggf

67100dnd

10 2014-20160 D00
202014-20160 0O ODOOOOO

30 2014-201600 IO OO OOOU
A00O0ooOoO0

sbonbouogon
eLonoooooaon



Mmobooooan

6720000

10 2014-20160 DO O
202014-20160 0 00O ODOOOO0O
30 2014-20160 DO OO OOOO
A00O0ooDooOD

sbnbnbogd

b oo+ gguooboboooogo
rlggooooooggooooobood
rligggggoboooboooooad
712000000000 bObOO000oOn
rl3dgggogooooooooad
714000+00000000bboobo
15000+ o0ougooooooon
7200000+000000000000O
2100000+00000b0oooa
oo+ oogoooobooboo
0guuo+uuobobooooad
WO OO0+ bbbooooon
r2200000000000000040
230 0000+00000oboooon
r2400000+000b00booooo
oo+ ooooooboo
0o+ ooouood

WO OO+ boooood
r25000000000000
10o0o0od

200000

WO OOT

A000D0O0

2600000000 DOO0OO0O0OO



(3000 ou+0poobboooooon
/3l o+boooooooobobooo
3200000+ uoogooooooon
330+ oooooobboobo

godoooobobobbooood
glinunououoognd
glLiuouooobooobood
gl2iluuoponooood
gl3tluugoooboooog
g20bnouuugugnd
g2l1iuoooon
g220Uuupnboooogd
g23lUuupopobooobood
g240U0gunonbn

g3l bbououooooobon
giluuuuuonbooobouoooad
g320JUudupobbbboooond
g33luuuuonoooouooogd
g4l uuopobooood
g3s5uuugonoooog

g ogoobbobboogoad
.10 0000Uoouobobn
sliuuogobobobod
9120000b0bObODbDOd
.13000ugnoboooboodg

9200 00bUuUoouooobobn
9210000nboboboobod
92200000 DbObODOO
9230000 bnooboog

9240 00000OODOO



9250000 boooboogd
3bboouoggswoTo O
9310 donooooso
93200000 oboobowg

933 uugnonbonooon
93400 0000DbDDbDOTO
4bbDbdouoonboboboobbod
s410000obobOn
94200000000

o500 00b0Uuouoobon

oo oobobbbbooooooooboo
loi1ddodgobobobbouooogouoboooo
101100000000
101200000000
101300000000
101400000000
101500000000

101600 000O0OO0O

102000 O)yooboobooooo
102100000000
102200000000
102300000000
102400000000
102500000000
102600000 0OO0

30 dgugobbooboooogg
103100000000
103200000000
103300000 0O0d
103400000000
103500000000



1036000 0ODOOOO

40 00000DO0OODODOOOOOO
104100000000
104200000000
104300000000
104400000000
104500000000
104600000000
os50dgdooooobooooogobn
105100000000
105200000000
105300000000
105400000000
105500000000
105600000000
lneldononobbooooooobn
106100000000
106200000000

1063000 00ODOOU
106400000000
lo6500000OOOU

10660000 0OOOO
o/0ggdoobooobugoogobn
10.7100000000
107200000000
107300000000
107400000000
107500000000

10760000 0OOOU

s onooboooooooobn
108100000000

10820000 0OOOO



1083000 DOOOg

108400 000ODOOO
108500000000
108600 OO DODOOO

90 0{@O))yboobobobon
10100000000
109200000000
109300000 DOOd
10400000000
109500000 DOO0
10960000 D DODOOU
oo obobbooooogoooboo
1010100000000
1010200000000

101030 000Dy
1010400000000
1010500000000
101060000 0O OO0

oD 201820240 D00 obooboboboooooon
11.12018-20240 DO U oo poooboood
11110000000000400
1112000000000000
1113000000000 +00
11.22018-20240 0D 0 U0 00ooonboon
1121000000000000
1122000000000000
1123000000000000
11.32018-20240 DD OO0 oO
1310000000000 ad
1132000000000000

11330 00o0ooogad



gooDb 201820240 U OOOUDOODODOOO0O0oOoon
riIOOOOOODOOOOOO0O0
2000000000000
r3IVOO00oooooood
1231000000000
1232000000000
1233000000000
1234000000000
1235000000000
1236000000000
rAOD0O0O0O0O0OOOOODOOO
12410000000000
12420000000000

UoOob 201820240 0O UOOODOOOO0oooooooboon
BlOgggoboobooboooooooobn
B1100o0ooooooood
1312000000
B13000O0OooOooOd
wB20000000000004
3210000000000
B22000000000000
BI3IOUOUOobooobooboooooad
1331000004

1332000000

1333000004

1334000000
BAOUOOOOOOO

13410000

13420000

1B43000000O000



134400000000

goobogbobooboodzycewd
1410000

1420000
142100000000
142200000000
142300000000

goooo

gogooobogd
gogoobooboboogd
gogoooboboodd
gooboaebpPoOdg
gogobocecpibuogg
gogobooobobooooon
ggobbobbooogooboon
gogobbobbooooooboon
goooboooboodd
gogobobobbbooooobobbobooo
ggobbobbooogooboon
gof2014-20160 00 00O0OODOOOOO0O
goif2014-20160 0000 ODOOOOOOO0
goobobobobooooooobon
gogobobobbooooooobbon
godgoobbobboooooon
goobobobobbodooooon
godgoobbobboooooon
goobobobobbodooooon
godgoobbobboooooon
goibz2014-20160 00 00OOOOOOOO0O
gob2014-20160 000 O0OOOOOO0O



goo2018-20240 0000 goooon
gooz2018-20240 OO0 0ooooogo
gooz201s-20240 0 000 0oooooogg
goo2018-20240 0 000 00oooooo
0000000 &hellip;&hellip;

00000o http://www.abaogao.com/b/shipin/A718944MG1.html



http://www.abaogao.com/b/shipin/A718944MG1.html

